ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR

INVESTMENT BALANCES

FOR THE MONTH AND QUARTER ENDED: MARCH 31, 2002

INVESTMENT POOL STATISTICS*

Average MONTHLY|| QUARTERLY
Days to Current || Average Average
DESCRIPTION CURRENT BALANCE Maturity Yield Yield Yield Current NAV
O.C. Investment Pool:
Money Market Fund MARKET value $ 1,614,100,962.90 51 2.09% 1.000
Fund #692 BOOK Value (Cost)y $ 1,610,592,331.71
MTHLY AVG Balance $ 1,647,550,279.49 2.11%
QTRLY AVG Balance $ 1,814,066,574.70 2.22%
NETBOOK value $ 1,613,778,953.61
Extended Fund MARKET Value $ 734,080,707.93 497 3.68% 1.000
Fund #699 BOOK Value (Cost) $ 737,180,705.83
MTHLY AVG Balance $ 691,138,810.35 3.48%
QTRLY AVG Balance $ 666,734,858.85 3.66%
NET BOOK Value $ 734,443,056.04
Combined Total MARKET value $ 2,348,181,670.83 192 2.59% 1.000
BOOK Value (Cost) $ 2,347,773,037.54
MTHLY AVG Balance $ 2,338,689,089.84 2.52%
QTRLY AVG Balance $ 2,480,801,433.55 2.60%
NETBOOK value $ 2,348,222,009.65
O.C. Educational
Investment Pool: MARKET value $ 1,453,295,798.40 60 2.01% 0.999
Fund #694 BOOK Value (Cost)y $ 1,452,502,405.09
MTHLY AVG Balance $ 1,487,922,887.89 2.04%
QTRLY AVG Balance $ 1,477,909,770.16 2.19%
NETBOOK value $ 1,454,270,509.74
NON POOLED INVESTMENTS **
DESCRIPTION CURRENT BALANCE BOOK BALANCE BY INVESTMENT TYPE

Specific Investment

Funds:

112, 118, 161, 283, 479, 480,
482, 483, 494, 497, 498, 505,

506, 510, 514, 650

MARKET Value
BOOK Value (Cost)
MTHLY AVG Balance
QTRLY AVG Balance

& H BB

110,485,426.82
110,462,940.90
110,578,970.60
114,173,605.64

Santa Ana USD

Interest Bearing Accounts
Money Market Funds
Repurchase Agreements
John Wayne Airport Investment Pool
Collateralized Investment Agreements

$ 2,759,598.42
51,258,537.13
1,081,500.00
37,977,770.57

17,385,534.78

$ 110,462,940.90

MONTH END

TOTALS

INVESTMENTS & CASH

FUND ACCOUNTING & SPECIFIC |

NVESTMENTS

County Pooled Investments @ Cost

County Cash

School Pooled Investments @ Cost

School Cash

Non Pooled Investments @ Cost

$ 2,347,773,037.54

22,524,819.85
1,452,502,405.09
6,288,866.50
110,462,940.90

County Funds
School Funds

$

3,939,552,069.88

Specific Investments

$2,370,297,857.39
1,458,791,271.59
110,462,940.90

$ 3,939,552,069.88

* Net Book Value is computed as Book Value reduced by purchased interest and the amortization of premium and increased by the accretion
of discount of the Investment Portfolio. Net Asset Value (NAV) is equal to Market Value divided by Net Book Value.
**  Specific non pooled investments are reported in compliance with Government Code Section 53646 (b)(1). Detailed descriptions are included
in the inventory listing in Section VII.




