## ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR INVESTMENT BALANCES

FOR THE MONTH AND QUARTER ENDED: MARCH 31, 2002

INVESTMENT POOL STATISTICS*							
			Average		MONTHLY	QUARTERLY	
			Days to	Current	Average	Average	
DESCRIPTION	CURRENT	Maturity	Yield	Yield	Yield	Current NAV	
O.C. Investment Pool:							
Money Market Fund	MARKET Value \$	1,614,100,962.90	51	2.09%			1.000
Fund #692	BOOK Value (Cost) \$	1,610,592,331.71					
	MTHLY AVG Balance \$	1,647,550,279.49			2.11%		
	QTRLY AVG Balance \$	1,814,066,574.70				2.22%	
	NET BOOK Value \$	1,613,778,953.61					
Extended Fund	MARKET Value \$	734,080,707.93	497	3.68%			1.000
Fund #699	BOOK Value (Cost) \$	737,180,705.83					
	MTHLY AVG Balance \$	691,138,810.35			3.48%		
	QTRLY AVG Balance \$	666,734,858.85				3.66%	
	NET BOOK Value \$	734,443,056.04					
Combined Total	MARKET Value \$	2,348,181,670.83	192	2.59%			1.000
	BOOK Value (Cost) \$	2,347,773,037.54					
	MTHLY AVG Balance \$	2,338,689,089.84			2.52%		
	QTRLY AVG Balance \$	2,480,801,433.55				2.60%	
	NET BOOK Value \$	2,348,222,009.65					
O.C. Educational							
Investment Pool:	MARKET Value \$	1,453,295,798.40	60	2.01%			0.999
Fund #694	BOOK Value (Cost) \$	1,452,502,405.09					
	MTHLY AVG Balance \$	1,487,922,887.89			2.04%		
	QTRLY AVG Balance \$	1,477,909,770.16				2.19%	
	NET BOOK Value \$	1,454,270,509.74					

NON POOLED INVESTMENTS **							
DESCRIPTION	CURRENT BALANCE			BOOK BALANCE BY INVESTMENT TYPE			
				Interest Bearing Accounts	\$	2,759,598.42	
Specific Investment				Money Market Funds		51,258,537.13	
Funds:	MARKET Value	\$	110,485,426.82	Repurchase Agreements		1,081,500.00	
112, 118, 161, 283, 479, 480,	BOOK Value (Cost)	\$	110,462,940.90	John Wayne Airport Investment Pool		37,977,770.57	
482, 483, 494, 497, 498, 505,	MTHLY AVG Balance	\$	110,578,970.60	Collateralized Investment Agreements			
506, 510, 514, 650	QTRLY AVG Balance	\$	114,173,605.64	Santa Ana USD		17,385,534.78	
					\$	110,462,940.90	

MONTH END TOTALS						
INVESTMENTS & CA	ASH	FUND ACCOUNTING & SPECIFIC INVESTMENTS				
County Pooled Investments @ Cost	\$ 2,347,773,037.54					
County Cash	22,524,819.85	County Funds	\$ 2,370,297,857.39			
School Pooled Investments @ Cost	1,452,502,405.09	School Funds	1,458,791,271.59			
School Cash	6,288,866.50	Specific Investments	110,462,940.90			
Non Pooled Investments @ Cost	110,462,940.90					
	\$ 3,939,552,069.88		\$ 3,939,552,069.88			

<sup>\*</sup> Net Book Value is computed as Book Value reduced by purchased interest and the amortization of premium and increased by the accretion of discount of the Investment Portfolio. Net Asset Value (NAV) is equal to Market Value divided by Net Book Value.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Specific non pooled investments are reported in compliance with Government Code Section 53646 (b)(1). Detailed descriptions are included in the inventory listing in Section VII.